
No. 

Class 

MCA 3r Sem. 

MCA S" Sem. 

LL.B 3 Sem. 

LL.B sh year 

1" installment fee structure and admission form of ongoing students of 
MCA/LL.B/B.A.LL.B. for Session 2023-24. 

BA.LL.B 3 Sem. 

BA.LL.B 5" Sem. 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY SWAMI SARVANAND GIRI REGIONAL CENTRE 

Una Road, Bajwara, Hoshiarpur (Pb.) 
Ph. 01882-28261 7, 282618, Fax: 28222 1 

BA.LL.B 7" Sem. 

BA.LL.B 9 Sem. 

E-mail: directorhsp@pu.ac.in, website : ssgpurch.puchd.ac.in 

Registrar For SC 
fee 

74.345/ 

71,995/ 

40,385/ 

39,085/ 

63.205/ 

60,905/ 

60.905/ 

58.160/ 

Candidates 
(25%) 

18,586/ 

17,999/ 

10,096/ 

97,71/ 

15.801/ 

15.26/ 

15,226/ 

Date. 

14.540/ 

Fee Link 

Link for fee Portal: 

https;//payonline.puchd.ac.in 

Fee Code: TO590 

All the candidate is directed to submit their admission forms along with fee slip photocopy of 

(lower passed DMC/Result) in this department. Only those candidates will be eligible for 
admission that has cleared their 50% paper in the previous semester otherwise students will not be 

eligible. 

DTestoESitýSS6 RegBonal Centre, Hoshfarpu 



Name of Course LL.B/BA.LL.B/MCA 

Name (In block letter) 

D.0.B. 

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

Domicile/State 

Tel.NO 

Annual Income 

Aadhar No. 

Permanent Address 

Semester 

2 

3 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY SSG REGIONAL CENTRE HOSHIARPUR 
Application form for admission to the UILS/DCSA ongoing classes only. 

Result of Previous Examination: 

5 

Encl:- Fee slip/ID No. 

Dated 

Session 2023-24 

Session 

PUPIN No. 

Mobile No. 

Semester. 

Voter No. 

Roll. No... 

I hereby undertaking that I have 50% or more credit in previous session and fulfill all the criteria 
required to be promoted to next semester. Therefore .I requested that I may kindly be admitted to 
LL.B/BA.LL.B/MCA Semester for the session 2023-24,Provisionaly .l undertake 
to abide by the rule and regulation of the Panjab university, 

Dated 

Marks/Grade 

Paste Photo Here 

Amount 

Signature of candidate 
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