## PANJAB UNIVERSITY SWAMI SARVANAND GIRI REGIONAL CENTRE

Una Road, Bajwara, Hoshiarpur (Pb.) Ph. 01882-282617, 282618, Fax: 282221

E-mail: directorhsp@pu.ac.in, website: ssgpurch.puchd.ac.in

No. D-SSG1/23/215

## 1<sup>st</sup> installment fee structure and admission form of ongoing students of MCA/LL.B/B.A.LL.B. for Session 2023-24.

Class	Registrar fee	For SC Candidates (25%)	Fee Link
MCA 3 <sup>rd</sup> Sem.	74,345/-	18,586/-	
MCA 5 <sup>th</sup> Sem.	71,995/-	17,999/-	i Link for fee Portal:
LL.B 3 <sup>rd</sup> Sem.	40,385/-	10,096/-	https;//payonline.puchd.ac.in
LL.B 5 <sup>th</sup> year	39,085/-	97,71/-	
BA.LL.B 3 <sup>rd</sup> Sem.	63,205/-	15,801/-	
BA.LL.B 5 <sup>th</sup> Sem.	60,905/-	15,26/-	ii Fee Code: T0590
BA.LL.B 7 <sup>th</sup> Sem.	60,905/-	15,226/-	
BA.LL.B 9 <sup>th</sup> Sem.	58.160/-	14,540/-	

All the candidate is directed to submit their admission forms along with fee slip photocopy of (lower passed DMC/Result) in this department. Only those candidates will be eligible for admission that has cleared their 50% paper in the previous semester otherwise students will not be eligible.

Director:
Panjablical Ventre, Hoshlarpur

W. W.



## PANJAB UNIVERSITY SSG REGIONAL CENTRE HOSHIARPUR Application form for admission to the UILS/DCSA ongoing classes only.

## **Session 2023-24**

Name of Course l	LL.B/BA.LL.B/MCA	Ro	Roll. No	
Name (In block le	etter)			
	PUPIN			
			Paste Photo Her	
Domicile/State _				
Annual Income_				
Permanent Addre	ess			
	Mobile N			
Result of Previou				
Semester	Session		Marks/G	rade
1			I	
2				
3				
5				
<u></u> 6				
7				
8				
9				
required to be pro LL.B/BA.LL.B/M to abide by the ru	moted to next semeste	er. Therefore .1 re Semester for the s he Panjab univers	equested that I m ession 2023-24,l sity .	and fulfill all the criteria hay kindly be admitted to Provisionaly .I undertake
•				<del></del>
Dated	_		S	Signature of candidate